
 Class Time Table (Even Semester) 
                                      Session: January - June 2023 Note: G1-Gallery 1; G2-Gallery 2; G3-Gallery 3

DAY MOD/ SEM DISCIPLINE 8.30 - 9.30 9.30 - 10.30 10.30 - 11.30 11.30 - 12.30 1.30 - 2.30 2.30 - 3.30 3.30 - 4.30 4.30 - 5.30

M O N D A Y

M.Tech II

CSE PCSE201 : PKS (306)

Lunch Break

WRH (PG ROOM 1) PCEW201 AVP PCEW2114 AVP PCEW2124 MMG

GET PGET201: HDM PGET2103: SRB PGET2102: ANK

FET Lab: PFET272 (L): SBR/JDK PFET2122: SKR (235) PFET2111: SSM PFET203: ABD/SSM (233)

DESIGN LAB:PMCD 211:SDN LAB:PMCD 212:SMR

M.Tech IV

CSE PROJECT LAB PROJECT LAB

WRH PCEW471: Project PCEW471: Project

GET

FET PFET491: PROJECT PFET491: PROJECT

DESIGN PMCD 471:ALL

Dip: Sem II

ET/CT/FP X DEE-203(SKS) DMA204: GCR (126) X DCSE202:PSB (126) Lab DHSS271 ( BHB)

CO/CI/AM DME205: HDM (126) DEE-203(BNP) X DMA204:GCR(126) DEE273: BH/SRD/HB/BN

AM DAMT202:DKB LAB:DAMT272:DKB DAMT201:RKG LAB:DAMT271:RKG

Dip: Sem IV

ET DECE471(ATP) Minor Project (DECE496) DECE401(ATP)125 DECE402(NMD)125 DECE403(PKM)125

CT (119) DCE401 NLD DCE405 JKB DCE474 YCO KHS Survey Lab 

FP DME405: HDM DIE405:SNB DFET402: ANI Lab: DFET474 (L): ANI/PKN

CO DCSE401 : SJN (304) DCSE402:TNS (304) DCSE402:TNS (304) DIE403:DPS

CI [303] DIE401:AKR DIE402:JTD DIE403:DPS

AM DAMT404:RKG LAB:DAMT474:RKG

Dip: Sem VI

ET DECE613A(KKP)125 DECE612A(NMD)125 DECE604(JDHB) 125 DECE601(BBP)125 Major Project (DECE695)

CT (119) DCE679: Project DCE612 PJB DCE601 SKR DCE603 RMH

FP DFET612: ABD
DHSS601(KSB) 

CO DCSE613: BKC (306)
DHSS601(PBC)306

DCSE612: PPS (306)

CI (303) Project: DIE691 Project: DIE691 DEE611:SRD
DHSS601(PBC)

DEE611:SRD DIE601: JTD/SWK

AM DAMT601:SBR
DHSS601(PBC)

LAB:DAMT671:SBR

Deg: Sem II

ECE/IE UCH 201: ANK (G1) UCE271 ABD Drawing Hall

CSE UCSE201:MTK (G2) UMA201: SMD (G2) Lab UCSE201:MTK (CSE Lab2) UCSE201:MTK (G2)

CE/FET UCE271 AKD SMP Drawing Hall UMA201:SMD (G3) UCSE201:AKB (G3) UCE201 AKD G3

MCD UMCD 204:ABP UMCD 201:SDN UHSS201 (JDHB} LAB:UMCD 274:ABP STUDIO:UMCD 291:ABP

Deg: Sem IV

ECE UECE402(RJC)123 UECE403(ATP)123 UMA401: AAB (123) Lab UMA471: AAB/JKK/SDB & RNB

IE UIE402:BK UMA401: JKK (301) UEE401 UIE471:KDS/APN UIE471:KDS/APN

CSE  (A) UCSE401:RJP (229)

CSE  (B) Lab UCSE474: DKR (CSE Lab1) UCSE401:RJP (230) UCSE403:AN (229)

CE (121) UCE471 YCO KHS Survey Lab UHSS 401(PBC) 121 UCE402 AKD UCE404 NLD

FET UMA401: SDB (233) UFET404: AVM UFET403: SRB UHSS 401(PBC) 233

MCD UMCD 401:BKS LAB:UMCD 471:BKS LAB:UMCD 471:BKS

Deg: Sem VI

ECE UHSS 601(KSB)124 UECE602(BBP)124 UECE 615A(SNB)124

IE (301) UIE601:RKR UIE611:KDS UIE602:DPD UHSS 601(KSB)301

CSE (A) UHSS601 (MDB) (228) UCSE603: RNM (228) UCSE601: APS (228) UCSE602:PSB (228)

CSE (B) UCSE601: BKC (229) UHSS601 (MDB) 229 UCSE603: RNM (230) Lab UCSE673: RNM (CSE Lab1)

CE (122) UHSS601 (BHB) 122 UCE603 AKD UCE602 RMH UCE605 MMG

FET UFET613: ANI UFET601:SKR UIE604: RKR/SNB Lab: UFET672(L): ABD/JDK

MCD LAB:UMCD 612:SBR LAB:UMCD 613:SMR LAB:UMCD 674:DKB LAB:UMCD 672:SDN

Deg: Sem VllI

ECE Project II (UECE895) UECE813A(HDC)123 UECE812A(ADM)123 UECE814A(AGM)123

IE (227) PROJECT PROJECT PROJECT UIE811:TKM

CSE (A) PROJECT LAB UCSE812 : HKK (229) PROJECT LAB UCSE815 : PJS (230)

CSE (B) PROJECT LAB UCSE814 : PPS (230) PROJECT LAB UCSE815 : PJS (230)

CE (122) UCE802 BRS UCE815 RMH UCE801 ABD

FET UFET891: MAJOR PROJECT-II UFET801: MAG UFET811: SBR

MCD Elective-V:UMCD 811 :ABP Elective-V:UMCD 813:SDN



DAY MOD/ SEM DISCIPLINES 8.30 - 9.30 9.30 - 10.30 10.30 - 11.30 11.30 - 12.30 Lunch Break 1.30 - 2.30 2.30 - 3.30 3.30 - 4.30 4.30 - 5.30

T U E S D A Y

M.Tech II

CSE PCSE201 : PKS (228) PCSE202 : BKC (228)

WRH (PG ROOM 1) PCEW202 SMJ PCEW2114 AVP PCEW201 AVP PCEW2124 MMG

GET PGET2103:SRB PGET202: PGET2108: RJD

FET PFET203: ABD/SSM (233)Seminar-I: PFET291: MAG/SSM PFET2111: SSM PFET2111: SSM PFET202: SBR PFET201:AVM

DESIGN LAB:PMCD 212:SMR LAB:PMCD 211:SDN

M.Tech IV

CSE PROJECT LAB PROJECT LAB

WRH PCEW471: Project PCEW471: Project

GET

FET PFET491: PROJECT PFET491: PROJECT

DESIGN PMCD 471:ALL

Dip: Sem II

ET/CT/FP X DPH206(MBB) DME205: SRB (126) DEE-203(SKS) DMA204: DJS (126) DCSE202:PSB (126) Lab DCSE272: PSB (CSE Lab5)

CO/CI/AM DME 205: HDM (126) DPH206(MB) X DMA204: DJS (126) Lab DHSS271 ( MDB)

AM LAB:DAMT271:RKG

Dip: Sem IV

ET DECE404 (PKM) 125 DECE402(NMD)125 DECE473(PKM)

CT (119) DCE405 JKB DCE402 ABD DCE404 YCO DCE403 PJB DCE401 NLD

FP DFET402: ANI Lab: DFET472(L) :ANI/KLB

CO DCSE402:TNS (304) DIE403:DPS(Seminar Hall) DCSE404:MTK (304) DCSE404:MTK (304) DCSE401: SJN Lab DCSE471: SJN (CSE Lab3)

CI DIE403:DPS(Seminar Hall) DEE401:SRD(Seminar Hall) DIE401:AKR (Seminar Hall) DEE471: SRD/HB DEE471:SRD/HB

AM DAMT403:DKB LAB:DAMT473:DKB DAMT404:RKG DAMT401:SMR LAB:DAMT471:SMR

Dip: Sem VI

ET DECE612A(NMD)125 DHSMC601(GNS) DECE601(BBP)125

CT (119) DCE612 PJB DCE602 JKB DCE679: Project

FP DFET601: PKN DFET612: ABD DFET610: MAG/SBR DHSS601(KSB) DFET691: PROJECT

CO DCSE613: BKC (306) DCSE612: PPS (306) DHSS601(PBC) 306

CI (303) DIE602:SWK DIE611:GNR DIE601:JTD/SWK DHSS601(PBC) 306 PROJECT PROJECT

AM DHSS601(PBC) 306

Deg: Sem II

ECE/IE UCH 201: PJK (G1) UMA201: SMD (G1) Lab: UCH 271: ANK & PJK

CSE UHSS201 (JDHB} G2 UCH 201: ANK (G2) UMA201: GCR (G2) UCE271 AVP ABD Drawing Hall

CE/FET UMA201:DJS (G3) UCSE201:AKB (G3) LAB UCSE271: AKB (CSE Lab2) UCSE201:AKB (CSE Lab2)

MCD UMCD 201:SDN UMCD 202:DKB UHSS201 (JDHB}

Deg: Sem IV

ECE UECE471(ADM) UMA401: JKK (123) UECE401(ADM)123 UECE402(RJC)123

IE (227) UIE472:BK/ANB UIE472:BK/ANB UMA401: AAB (301) Lab UMA471: AAB/JKK/SDB & BPC

CSE  (A) UHSS 401(KSB) 304 UCSE401: RJP (229) UCSE404: DKR (229) UCSE403:AN (229) Lab UCSE474: DKR (CSE Lab1)

CSE  (B) UCSE404: DKR (230) UCSE403:AN (230) UHSS 401: KSB (230) UCSE401: RJP (230)

CE (121) UMA401: SDB (121) UCE404 NLD UCE403 SMJ UHSS 401(PBC) 121 UCE472 SMJ KHS Fluid Lab

FET UFET401: RDK UFET404: AVM UFET403: Mechanical Dept UFET402: PKN Lab: UFET474(L): AVM/KLB

MCD UMCD403:ABP LAB:UMCD473:ABP Elective–I:UMCD 412:BKS

Deg: Sem VI

ECE 
UECE616A/B(HDC/RJC)

123/124 UECE601(AGM)124 UHSS 601(GNS)124 UECE602(BBP)124 UECE671(AGM)

IE (301) UIE612:AKR UIE602:DPD UIE603:DPS UIE601:RKR UIE672:DPD/APN UIE673:DPD/APN

CSE (A) UCSE612: PKS (229) Lab UCSE673: RNM (CSE Lab1) UCSE603: RNM (228) UCSE601: APS (228)

CSE (B) UCSE613: SJN (230) Lab UCSE671: APS (CSE Lab2) UCSE601: BKC (229) UCSE603: RNM (229)

CE (122) UCE605 MMG UHSS601 (BHB) 122 UCE602 RMH UCE672 BRS SMP Computer Lab

FET UIE604: RKR/SNB UFET601:SKR UFET613: ANI UFET602: ABD UFET611: MAG UFET614: SSM UFET614: SSM

MCD LAB:UMCD 613:SMR UMCD 601:BKS Elective-III:UMCD 611:ABP

Deg: Sem VllI

ECE Project II (UECE895) UECE 811A(SNB)124 UECE812A(ADM)124

IE (227) UIE812:SNB/RKR UIE816:GNR UIE816:GNR PROJECT

CSE (A) PROJECT LAB UCSE815 : PJS (229)

CSE (B) PROJECT LAB UCSE815 : PJS (230)

CE (122) UCE891 : MAJOR PROJECT II UCE802 BRS UCE818 SKR UCE801 ABD

FET UFET891: MAJOR PROJECT-II UFET816: RDK UFET816: RDK

MCD LAB:BMD1718E042:BKS Elective-V:UMCD 811:ABP



DAY MOD/ SEM DISCIPLINES 8.30 - 9.30 9.30 - 10.30 10.30 - 11.30 11.30 - 12.30

Lunch Break

1.30 - 2.30 2.30 - 3.30 3.30 - 4.30 4.30 - 5.30

W E D N E S D A Y

M.Tech II

CSE PCSE214: AN (306) PCSE213: RNM (228) PCSE202 : BKC (228) PCSE201 : PKS (306) Lab PCSE272 : BKC (M.Tech Lab)

WRH (PG ROOM 1) PCEW202 SMJ PCEW201 AVP PCEW2124 MMG

GET PGET201: HDM PGET2108: RJD PGET2102: ANK PGET 271: SRB/ANK/RJD/HDM

FET Lab: PFET271 (L): AVM/BJB PFET202: SBR (235) PFET2122: SKR

DESIGN PMMD 201:BKS PMCD 202(T):ABP

M.Tech IV

CSE PROJECT LAB PROJECT LAB

WRH PCEW471: Project PCEW471: Project

GET

FET PFET491: PROJECT PFET491: PROJECT

DESIGN

Dip: Sem II

ET/CT/FP DME205: SRB(126) DMA204: DJS (126) X DPH276(BB+RLH)

CO/CI/AM X DPH206(MB) DMA204: DJS (126) DCSE202: AKB (126) DCSE272:AKB (CSE Lab5)

AM DAMT202:DKB LAB:DAMT272:DKB

Dip: Sem IV

ET DECE401(ATP)125 DECE403(PKM)125 DECE404 (PKM) 125 DECE485(KKP+HDC)

CT (119) DCE403 PJB DCE401 NLD DCE405 JKB DCE473 PJB KHS Fluid Lab

FP DME405: HDM DFET402: ANI Lab: DIE475: SNB/ANB

CO DIE403:DPS DCSE405: PPS (304) DCSE401: SJN (304) DCSE404:MTK (304)

CI [303] DIE403:DPS DIE404:DPD DIE401:AKR DIE402:JTD(Seminar Hall)

AM LAB:DAMT472:RKG DAMT403:DKB LAB:DAMT473:DKB

Dip: Sem VI

ET Major Project (DECE695) DECE601(BBP)125 DECE613A(KKP)125

CT (119) DCE679: Project DCE603 RMH DCE601 SKR DCE602 JKB DCE612 PJB

FP DFET601: PKN DFET691: PROJECT

CO DCSE601: RJP (306) DCSE671: RJP (CSE Lab4)

CI (303) DIE671:JTD/SWK/ANB DIE671:JTD/SWK/ANB DEE611:SRD DIE602:SWK DIE611:GNR DIE611:GNR

AM

Deg: Sem II

ECE/IE UCH 201: ARM(G1) UCSE201:TNS (G1) UMA201: SMD (G1) UHSS201 (JDHB} G1

CSE UCSE201:MTK (G2) UCSE201:MTK (G2) UCH 201: PJK (G2) Lab: UCH 271: ARM & GND

CE/FET UCH 201: ANK (G3) UCH 201: ARM (G3) UMA201: SMD (G3) UHSS201 (JDHB} G1 UCE271 AKD SMP Drawing Hall

MCD UMCD203:SMR LAB:UMCD273:SMR

Deg: Sem IV

ECE UMA401:SDB (123) UECE401(ADM)123 UECE402(RJC)123 UECE403(ATP)123 UCSE404: DKR (123) UCSE404: DKR (123)

IE (227) UIE403:BRB UIE402:BK UEE401:RJD(301) UIE401:KDS UEE471:RJD/BH/HB UEE471:RJD/BH/HB

CSE  (A) UCSE404: DKR (229) Lab UCSE473: AN (CSE Lab1) UCH401: ARM (G2) UCSE402: APS (229)

CSE  (B) UCSE404: DKR (230) UCSE402: APS (230) UCH401: ARM (G2) Lab UCSE473: AN (CSE Lab1)

CE (121) UCE402 AKD UCE401 YCO UCE403 SMJ UMA401:AAB (121) UHSS401 (PBC) 121 UCE473 NLD ABD Concrete Lab

FET UMA401: JKK (233) UHSS401 (PBC) 233 Lab UMA471: AAB/JKK/SDB & KLB

MCD UMCD 404:SBR LAB:UMCD 474:SBR LAB:UMCD473:ABP STUDIO:UMCD 491:SDN

Deg: Sem VI

ECE UHSS601 (GNS) 124 UECE694 UECE672(BBP)

IE (301) UIE601:RKR UIE612:AKR UIE603:DPS UHSS601 (GNS) 301 UIE672:KDS/APN UIE672:KDS/APN

CSE (A) UCSE612: PKS (229) UHSS601 MDB (229) UCSE602:PSB (228) UCSE691: Mini Project Lab

CSE (B) UCSE613: SJN (230) UCSE602:PJS (230) UCSE691: Mini Project Lab

CE (122) UCE601 BRS UCE603 AKD UCE605 MMG UCE604 SKR

FET UFET614: SSM UIE604: RKR/SNB UFET602: ABD (234) UFET611: MAG (234) Lab: UFET681(L): MAG/BJB

MCD UMCD 601:BKS Elective-III:UMCD 611:ABP UMCD 603:SBR LAB:UMCD 673:SBR

Deg: Sem VllI

ECE UECE813A(HDC)124 UECE814A(AGM)124 Project II (UECE895)

IE (227) PROJECT PROJECT PROJECT UIE811:TKM

CSE (A) PROJECT LAB UCSE812 : HKK (229) UHSS801 (GNS) (229)

CSE (B) PROJECT LAB UHSS801 (GNS) (229) UCSE814 : PPS (230)

CE (122) UCE815 RMH UCE801 ABD UCE891: Major Project II

FET UFET891: MAJOR PROJECT-II UFET816: RDK UFET811: SBR UFET801: MAG

MCD Elective-V:UMCD 813:SDN Elective-V:UMCD 813:SDN



DAY MOD/ SEM DISCIPLINES 8.30 - 9.30 9.30 - 10.30 10.30 - 11.30 11.30 - 12.30

Lunch Break

1.30 - 2.30 2.30 - 3.30 3.30 - 4.30 4.30 - 5.30

T H U R S D A Y

M.Tech II

CSE PCSE202 : BKC (304) PCSE213: RNM (304) PCSE201 : PKS (304) PCSE214: AN (304) Lab PCSE271: PKS (M.Tech Lab)

WRH (PG ROOM 1) PCEW202 SMJ PCEW202 SMJ PCEW271 SMP KHS Fluid Lab

GET PGET2103: SRB PGET202: PGET2102: ANK PGET 271: SRB/ANK/RJD/HDM

FET PFET201:AVM (T) (233) Seminar-I: PFET291: MAG/SSM PFET2111: SSM PFET203:ABD/SSM

DESIGN PMCD 202:ABP LAB:PMCD 272:ABP LAB:PMCD 213:SBR

M.Tech IV

CSE PROJECT LAB PROJECT LAB

WRH PCEW471: Project PCEW471: Project

GET

FET PFET491: PROJECT PFET491: PROJECT

DESIGN PMCD 471:ALL

Dip: Sem II

ET/CT/FP DEE-203(SKS) DPH206(MBB) DME 205: SRB (126) DEE273: BH/RJD/HB/BN

CO/CI/AM DEE-203(BNP) X DPH206(MB) DPH276(BB+RLH)

AM DAMT203:BKS LAB:DAMT273:BKS

Dip: Sem IV

ET DECE404 (PKM) 125 DECE401(ATP)125 Minor Project (DECE496) DECE485(KKP+HDC)

CT (119) DCE404 YCO DCE404 YCO DCE402 ABD DCE475 BRS SMP Computer Lab

FP DME405: HDM DFET401: AKK Lab: DFET471 (L): AKK/JDK DIE405:SNB

CO Lab DCSE475: PPS (CSE Lab3) DCSE401: SJN (304)

CI [303] DEE401:SRD DIE402:JTD DIE404:DPD DIE471:AKR/APN DIE471:AKR/APN

AM DAMT404:RKG LAB:DAMT474:RKG LAB:DAMT473:DKB LAB:DAMT471:SMR

Dip: Sem VI

ET DHSMC(GNS) 124 DECE671(BBP) Major Project (DECE695)

CT (119) DCE671 Professional Practice DCE601 SKR DCE602 JKB DCE612 PJB DCE603 RMH

FP DFET601: PKN DFET612: ABD DHSS601 (GNS) Lab: DFET671: PKN/BJB

CO DCSE613: BKC (306) DCSE612: PPS (306) DHSS601 (PBC) (306)

CI (303) PROJECT PROJECT DEE611:SRD DHSS601 (PBC) DIE602:SWK

AM DHSS601 (PBC)

Deg: Sem II

ECE/IE UCSE201:TNS (G1) UCSE201:TNS (G1) UMA201:DJS (G1) UMA201:GCR (G1) UCE271 ABD  Drawing Hall UCE201 ABD

CSE UCH 201: ARM(G2) UMA201: SMD (G2) UMA201:DJS (G2) UHSS201 (JDHB} G2

CE/FET UHSS201 (JDHB}G3 UCH 201: GND (G3) UMA201:GCR (G3) UCH 201: PJK (G3) Lab: UCH 271: ANK, PJK, ARM & GND

MCD UMCD203:SMR LAB:UMCD472:RKG UMCD 202:DKB LAB:UMCD 272:DKB

Deg: Sem IV

ECE UECE473(ATP) UECE401(ADM)123 UCSE404: DKR (123)

IE (227) UMA401:SDB (301) UIE402:BK UEE401:RJD (301) UIE403:BRB UIE401:KDS UIE403:BRB

CSE  (A) UCSE403:AN (229) UHSS401 (KSB) UCSE401:RJP (230) UCSE404: DKR (229) UCH401: ARM (G1) Lab UHSS471 (BHB/MDB)

CSE  (B) UCSE401:RJP (230) UCSE404: DKR (230) UCSE403:AN (230) UHSS401 (KSB) (230) UCH401: ARM (G1)

CE (121) UCE474 JKB SMP Drawing Hall UMA401: JKK(121) UCE404 NLD Lab UMA471: AAB/JKK/SDB & KNS (Group A)

FET UFET402: PKN UMA401:AAB (233) UFET403: Mechanical Dept UHSS401 (PBC) 233 UFET401: RDK

MCD STUDIO:UMCD 491:SDN Elective-I:UMCD 413:RKG

Deg: Sem VI

ECE 
UECE616A/B(HDC/RJC)

123/125 UECE601(AGM)123 UECE 615A(SNB)124

IE (301) UIE603:DPS UIE602:DPD UIE611:KDS UHSS601(GNS) UIE671:RKR/GNR/BPC UIE671:RKR/GNR/BPC

CSE (A) UCSE601: APS (228) Lab UCSE671: APS (CSE Lab2) UCSE612 : PKS (229)

CSE (B) UHSS601 (MDB) (228) UCSE602: PJS (228) UCSE613 : SJN (228) UCSE601: BKC (228)

CE (122) UCE604 SKR UCE602 RMH UCE603 AKD UCE601 BRS

FET UFET613: ANI UFET601:SKR UHSS601 (BHB) 235 Lab: UFET671(L): SKR/JDK

MCD DESIGN STUDIO:UMCD 691:SBR UMCD 602:SDN LAB:UMCD 672:SDN

Deg: Sem VllI

ECE UECE812A(ADM)124 UECE813A(HDC)124 UECE814A(AGM)124 Project II (UECE895)

IE (227) PROJECT PROJECT UIE812:SNB/RKR UIE816:GNR UIE811:TKM

CSE (A) PROJECT LAB UHSS801 (PBC) (228) UCSE815 : PJS (230) UCSE812 : HKK (230)

CSE (B) PROJECT LAB UHSS801 (PBC) (228) UCSE814 : PPS (229) UCSE815 : PJS (229)

CE (122) UCE802 BRS

FET UFET891: MAJOR PROJECT-II UFET801: MAG UFET811: SBR

MCD LAB:BMD1718E042:BKS Elective-V:UMCD 811 :ABP Elective-V:UMCD 811:ABP



DAY MOD/ SEM DISCIPLINES 8.30 - 9.30 9.30 - 10.30 10.30 - 11.30 11.30 - 12.30

Lunch Break

1.30 - 2.30 2.30 - 3.30 3.30 - 4.30 4.30 - 5.30

F R I D A Y

M.Tech II

CSE PCSE202 : BKC (228) PCSE214: AN (230) PCSE213: RNM (304)

WRH (PG ROOM 1) PCEW201 AVP PCEW2114 AVP PCEW271 MMG KHS Fluid Lab

GET PGET 202: PGET201: HDM PGET 2108: RJD

FET PFET2111: SSM PFET202: SBR PFET2122: SKR PFET201:AVM

DESIGN PMMD 201 (T):BKS LAB:PMMD 271:BKS LAB:PMCD 272:ABP

M.Tech IV

CSE PROJECT LAB PROJECT LAB

WRH PCEW471: Project PCEW471: Project

GET

FET PFET491: PROJECT PFET491: PROJECT

DESIGN

Dip: Sem II

ET/CT/FP DPH206(MBB) DMA204: GCR (126) X

CO/CI/AM DME 205: HDM (126) DEE-203(BNP) X DMA204:GCR (126) DCSE202:AKB (126)

AM

Dip: Sem IV

ET DECE474(PKM) DECE402(NMD)125 DECE403(PKM)125

CT (119) DCE403 PJB DCE401 NLD DCE402 ABD

FP DFET401: AKK DFET401: AKK DIE405:SNB DME405: HDM DFET410:ANI/PKN

CO DCSE405: PPS (304) DIE473:DPS/BRB/ANB DIE473:DPS/BRB/ANB DCSE404:MTK (304)

CI DEE401:SRD DIE404:DPD DIE473:DPS/BRB/ANB DIE473:DPS/BRB/ANB

AM DAMT402:RKG LAB:DAMT472:RKG LAB:DAMT273:BKS

Dip: Sem VI

ET DECE613A(KKP)125 DHSMC601 (KSB) 125 DECE612A(NMD)125 DECE 604 (JDHB) 125 Major Project (DECE695)

CT (119) DCE602 JKB

FP DFET691: PROJECT Lab: DFET672: MAG/SBR

CO DCSE601: RJP (306) DCSE601: RJP (306)

CI (303) DIE672:SWK/APN DIE672:SWK/APN DIE601:JTD/SWK PROJECT PROJECT

AM LAB:DAMT671:SBR

Deg: Sem II

ECE/IE UCH 201: GND (G1) UCSE201:TNS (G1) UHSS201 (JDHB} G1 Lab UCSE271:TNS (CSE Lab2) UCSE201:TNS (CSE Lab2)

CSE UCH 201: GND (G2) UCSE201:MTK (G2) UCE201 AVP UCE271 AVP ABD Drawing Hall

CE/FET UCSE201:AKB (G3) UCSE201:AKB (G3)

MCD STUDIO:UMCD 291:ABP

Deg: Sem IV

ECE UECE403(ATP)124 UECE472(RJC+NMD)

IE (227) UIE473:BRB/TKM/ANB UIE473:BRB/TKM/ANB UEE401:RJD(301) UIE401:KDS UIE403:BRB

CSE  (A) UCSE403:AN (229) UHSS401(GNS) UCSE402:APS (229)

CSE  (B) UCSE402:APS (230) UHSS401(GNS) (230) Lab UHSS471 (BHB/MDB)

CE (121) UCE403 SMJ UCE402 AKD UCE401 YCO Lab UMA471: AAB/JKK/SDB & ABD   (Group B)

FET UFET402: PKN Lab: UFET471(L): RDK/PKN/KLB UHSS601 (BHB) 234 UFET404: AVM

MCD Elective – I:UMCD 411:SMR UMCD402:RKG LAB:UMCD472:RKG

Deg: Sem VI

ECE 
UECE616A/B(HDC/RJC)

123/124 UECE601(AGM)123 UECE602(BBP)123 UECE694

IE (301) UIE611:KDS UIE612:AKR

CSE (A) Lab UCSE672: PSB (CSE Lab 2) UCSE602: PSB (228) UCSE603: RNM (228) UCSE601: APS (228)

CSE (B) UCSE603: RNM (228) UCSE601: BKC (228) UCSE602: PJS (230) Lab UCSE672: PJS (CSE Lab 2)

CE (122) UCE601 BRS UCE604 SKR UCE671 AKD SMP Environment Lab

FET UHSS601: MDB UFET602: ABD UFET611: MAG(233) Lab: UIE674(L): RKR/SNB/ANB

MCD UMCD 604:DKB LAB:UMCD 674:DKB DS:UMCD 691:SBR DS:UMCD 691:SBR LAB:UMCD 612:SBR

Deg: Sem VllI

ECE Project II (UECE895) UECE 811A(SNB)124

IE (227) UIE812:SNB/RKR PROJECT PROJECT

CSE (A) PROJECT LAB UHSS801 (KSB) (228) PROJECT LAB

CSE (B) PROJECT LAB UHSS801 (KSB) (228) PROJECT LAB

CE (122) UCE818 SKR

FET UFET891: MAJOR PROJECT-II UFET891: MAJOR PROJECT-II

MCD Elective-V:UMCD 813:SDN LAB:BMD1718E042:BKS LAB:BMD1718E042:BKS Elective-V:UMCD 811:ABP


